
Ergebnisse 40. Jakob – Koenen Gedächtnisschwimmen

26.09.2021, Kurzbahn, Lippstadt

Name Jg M/F WkNr Strecke Typ Abs. Zeit Platz Rek Stammverein Bemerkung

Ekkelboom, Soeren 1999 M 1 100 L E 1 01:06,42 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schröder, Jano 2009 M 1 100 L E 1 01:15,09 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Niehaus, Felix 2006 M 1 100 L E 1 01:17,82 4 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Rüthemann, Mark 2008 M 1 100 L E 1 01:19,45 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Borgers, Jannek 2005 M 1 100 L E 1 01:20,11 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Strötker, Ben 2007 M 1 100 L E 1 01:20,54 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Reineke, Neal 2008 M 1 100 L E 1 01:21,63 4 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kuprecht, Ian 2007 M 1 100 L E 1 01:21,63 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Karademir, Bugra 2008 M 1 100 L E 1 01:24,13 5 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kamps, Sina 2004 W 2 100 L E 1 01:19,19 2 SR Waspo Nordhorn

Kalter, Joana 2007 W 2 100 L E 1 01:20,35 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Küpers, Elena 2004 W 2 100 L E 1 01:21,15 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

van Slooten, Inken 2007 W 2 100 L E 1 01:21,69 4 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Barsewisch von, Isla 2007 W 2 100 L E 1 01:21,91 5 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Ferreira, Olivia 2006 W 2 100 L E 1 01:23,96 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Pasternak, Merrit 2007 W 2 100 L E 1 01:28,54 11 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schiebener, Viktoria 2006 W 2 100 L E 1 01:28,92 5 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Ekkelboom, Soeren 1999 M 3 50 R E 1 00:30,07 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Rüthemann, Mark 2008 M 3 50 R E 1 00:36,73 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kuprecht, Ian 2007 M 3 50 R E 1 00:37,97 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Strötker, Ben 2007 M 3 50 R E 1 00:37,97 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Karademir, Bugra 2008 M 3 50 R E 1 00:39,94 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kalter, Joana 2007 W 4 50 R E 1 00:37,45 1 Waspo Nordhorn

Barsewisch von, Isla 2007 W 4 50 R E 1 00:38,53 3 Waspo Nordhorn

Küpers, Elena 2004 W 4 50 R E 1 00:38,93 1 SB Waspo Nordhorn

Ferreira, Olivia 2006 W 4 50 R E 1 00:41,13 4 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schiebener, Viktoria 2006 W 4 50 R E 1 00:42,16 5 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Niehaus, Felix 2006 M 5 50 B E 1 00:38,16 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Reineke, Neal 2008 M 5 50 B E 1 00:38,95 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schröder, Jano 2009 M 5 50 B E 1 00:39,28 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Borgers, Jannek 2005 M 5 50 B E 1 00:42,88 4 SB Waspo Nordhorn

Kamps, Sina 2004 W 6 50 B E 1 00:39,56 1 SR Waspo Nordhorn
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Name Jg M/F WkNr Strecke Typ Abs. Zeit Platz Rek Stammverein Bemerkung

van Slooten, Inken 2007 W 6 50 B E 1 00:42,02 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Pasternak, Merrit 2007 W 6 50 B E 1 00:43,81 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Ekkelboom, Soeren 1999 M 7 100 F E 1 00:55,61 3 SR Waspo Nordhorn

Rüthemann, Mark 2008 M 7 100 F E 1 01:08,82 3 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Strötker, Ben 2007 M 7 100 F E 1 01:08,82 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Borgers, Jannek 2005 M 7 100 F E 1 01:09,75 1 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Karademir, Bugra 2008 M 7 100 F E 1 01:10,16 5 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kuprecht, Ian 2007 M 7 100 F E 1 01:10,20 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Niehaus, Felix 2006 M 7 100 F E 1 01:10,41 5 Waspo Nordhorn

Reineke, Neal 2008 M 7 100 F E 1 01:10,48 6 PB Waspo Nordhorn

van Slooten, Inken 2007 W 8 100 F E 1 01:08,27 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Kamps, Sina 2004 W 8 100 F E 1 01:09,41 1 SB Waspo Nordhorn

Kalter, Joana 2007 W 8 100 F E 1 01:09,96 4 Waspo Nordhorn

Küpers, Elena 2004 W 8 100 F E 1 01:10,47 2 SB Waspo Nordhorn

Barsewisch von, Isla 2007 W 8 100 F E 1 01:11,15 6 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schiebener, Viktoria 2006 W 8 100 F E 1 01:12,01 4 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Pasternak, Merrit 2007 W 8 100 F E 1 01:16,19 10 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Schröder, Jano 2009 M 9 100 S E 1 01:21,60 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn

Ferreira, Olivia 2006 W 10 100 S E 1 01:24,59 2 PB Waspo Nordhorn
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